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NO SCALE CS-1

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

 

 

 
 

 

SIZE

PANEL

   

 

 

NOTE: EXACT SIGN LOCATIONS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

SIGN MESSAGE

STATIONARY MOUNTED CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

AND SIZE

No. OF POSTS

SIGNS

No. OF

  

SIGN CODE

FEDERAL STATE

 

 

 
 

 

   

 

 

C

B

A

G20-2

W20-1

G20-1

36" x 18"

36" x 36"

90" x 48"

1 - 4" x 4"

1 - 4" x 6"

2 - 6" x 6"

3

7

3

END ROAD WORK

ROAD WORK AHEAD

ROAD CONSTRUCTION NEXT 10 MILES

X

No.

SIGN

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGN WORK ONLY
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Rte 124 PM 2.29 =

ROUTE 124
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E
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T
S
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R
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P
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R
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R
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R
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R
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R
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R
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PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

PDQ-1

7

LF

6

D
E

T
A
I

L

2
7

B

D
E

T
A
I

L

1
9

D
E

T
A
I

L

EA

6

D
E

T
A
I

L

1
9

D
E

T
A
I

L

TYPE D

EA

TYPE G TYPE H

1
9

D
E

T
A
I

L

(RETROREFLECTIVE)

PAVEMENT MARKER

3
8

D
E

T
A
I

L

2
2

D
E

T
A
I

L

TOTAL
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(SPRAYABLE)

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

2
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D
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T
A
I

L

2
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D
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A
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4" WHITE4" YELLOW 8" WHITE
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T
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N
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THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

WHITE

SQFT
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P
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R
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P
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R
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31 25 66

LOCATION

A
R

R
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Q-1

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

8ABBREVIATIONS:

 

PM

TOTAL

Dir

R6.72

R5.17

R5.00

R4.91

R4.75

R4.55

R4.36

R4.18

R4.09

R4.00

R3.81

R3.62

R3.43

R3.34

R3.26

R3.06

R2.86

R2.67

WB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

WB

EB

WB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

Mon 334

SM 252

SM 243

SM 238

SM 230

SM 220

SM 210

SM 200

SM 195

SM 190

SM 180

SM 170

SM 160

SM 155

SM 151

SM 140

SM 130

SM 120

NAME

POINT
LOCATION

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

TYPE

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

2-1/4" BRASS CAP

18

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOCATION

TOTAL

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

B
A

C
K
I

N
G

S
H

O
U

L
D

E
R

TON TON TON TONTON CY

R
E

C
Y

C
L
I

N
G

C
O

L
D
 
I

N
-

P
L

A
C

E

SQYD

(
C
I

R
)

C
E

M
E

N
T

(
C
I

R
)

R
E

C
Y

C
L
I

N
G
 

A
G

E
N

T

E
M

U
L

S
I

F
I

E
D

(
C
I

R
)

E
M

U
L

S
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O
N

A
S

P
H

A
L

T
I

C

(
C
I

R
)

S
A

N
D
 

C
O

V
E

R

TON

C
O

A
T

T
A

C
K

(
T

Y
P

E
 

A
)

H
M

A

1757

1757

130,392

130,392

164

164

697

697

42

42

264

264

20,910

454

23

145

473

19,815

93.5

1.8

0.5

0.1

4.1

87

 
*

 

(N)

LENGTH

(N)

WIDTH
PM

TOTAL
  **

DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

CONFORM TAPERS AT MAINLINE AND BRIDGE

R10.3

R10.3

R10.3

R10.3

R8.6

R2.5

AC PAVEMENT

COLD PLANE

COAT

TACK

(TYPE A)

HMA

SQYD TON TON

220’

370’

240’

60’

320’

60’

MAINLINE (FROM EB Rte 16)

MAINLINE (TO EB Rte 16)

MAINLINE (TO WB Rte 16)

MAINLINE

DRY CREEK BRIDGE

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

24’

20’

36’

60’

40’

40’

4460

587

823

960

400

1423

267

454

60

84

98

41

144

27

1.8

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.2

0.6

0.1

 

  

 TOTAL
  

Dir AC DIKE

REMOVE

(TYPE A)

PLACE HMA DIKE

TONLF LF

*

TON

*

PM/PM

LOCATION COAT

TACK

(TYPE A)

HMA

HMA DIKE

R4.9

R4.9

R5.0

R5.0

WB

EB

/

/

790

460

330

790

460

330

23

13

10

0.5

0.1

0.4

LOCATIONPM Dir TYPE

TRAFFIC MONITORING STATION

EXTINGUISHABLE MESSAGE SIGN

NORTH OF ROUTE 16 AT FLASHING BEACON

EAST OF RAYMOND DRIVE

R10.3

R2.5 EB

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS (EXISTING)

 
*

 TOTAL
  **

AC PAVEMENT

COLD PLANE

TON TON

CONFORM TAPERS AT INTERSECTIONS

PM Dir DESCRIPTION (TYPE A)

HMA

COAT

TACK

SQYD

TONZI ROAD

TONZI ROAD

Mt ECHO

WILLOW CREEK ROAD

SUTTER CREEK IONE ROAD

WATERMAN ROAD

EB

WB

EB

WB

EB

WB

R6.8

R6.8

R5.3

R5.3

R4.4

R3.5

(N)

W1

(N)

W2

(N)

L2

(N)

L1

50’

60’

55’

55’

70’

80’

170’

180’

175’

175’

190’

200’

25’

25’

20’

20’

20’

20’

20’

20’

20’

20’

40’

40’

5042

684

734

645

645

1134

1200

473

83

90

69

69

78

84

4.1

0.6

0.6

0.5

0.5

0.9

1

A
C
 

P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

C
O

L
D
 

P
L

A
N

E

SQYD

9502

4460

5042

  

 

(N)

W3

WIDTH

PM

TOTAL

PRIVATE DRIVEWAYS

Dir

*

(TYPE A)

HMA

TON

EB

EB

WB

EB

WB

EB

WB

WB

WB

EB

EB

WB

R9.1

R9.0

R9.0

R8.3

R8.3

R7.7

R7.7

R7.0

R6.0

R3.7

R3.0

R3.0

60’

30’

30’

60’

40’

40’

70’

30’

175’

35’

30’

30’

145

14

7

7

14

9

9

16

7

40

8

7

7

EA

CONFORM TAPERS AT MAINLINE AND BRIDGE

HMA DIKE

PRIVATE DRIVEWAYS

CONFORM TAPERS AT INTERSECTION

PM R2.5/R10.3

**

**

**

**

4.

3.

2.

1.

** - DISTANCE TO ROUTE 124   .

 * - TOTAL INCLUDED IN ROADWAY ITEMS TABLE.

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS LOCATION ARE APPROXIMATE.

(N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

LC

ADJUST FRAME AND COVER TO GRADE

NOTES:

SM

CIR

Dir

-  SHOULDER MONUMENT

-  COLD IN-PLACE RECYCLING

-  DIRECTION
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Q-2

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

9

SAFETY EDGE

PM/PM

EB WB WBEB

PM/PM

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

NOTE: SAFETY EDGE LOCATIONS AND LENGTHS ARE APPROXIMATE AND WILL BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

R6.00

R5.66

R5.50

R5.50

R5.25
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